Junior Boys

Posn Points
366
340
265
265
256
249
234
228
192
139
115
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Round - 1, BUC 2: Hillingdon - Thursday 16th May 2024

School

John Hampden Grammar School, High Wycombe
Dr Challoner's Grammar School, Amersham

The Royal Grammar School High Wycombe, High Wycombe
John Colet School, Aylesbury

Waddesdon Church ot England School, Aylesbury
Thorpe House School, Gerrards Cross

Chesham Grammar School, Chesham

St Michael's Catholic School, High Wycombe

Sir William Borlase's Grammar School, Marlow
The Chaltonts Community College, Gerrards Cross
Amersham School, Amersham

JUnIor QiIris

Posn Points
350
319
290
282
242
229
225
169
139
127
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School

Wycombe Abbey School, High Wycombe

Dr Challoner's High School, Amersham

Chesham Grammar School, Chesham

Sir William Borlase's Grammar School, Marlow
Beaconstield High School, Beaconstield
Waddesdon Church ot England School, Aylesbury
Pipers Corner School, High Wycombe

The Chaltonts Community College, Gerrards Cross
John Colet School, Aylesbury

Amersham School, Amersham

St Michael's Catholic School, High Wycombe

16/05/2024 19:06
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Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
407
386
368
355
349

325
321
320
281
225
162
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Round - 1, BUC 2: Hillingdon - Thursday 16th May 2024

John Hampden Grammar School, High Wycombe

The Royal Grammar School High Wycombe, High Wycombe

Waddesdon Church of England School, Aylesbury
Great Marlow School, Marlow
Dr Challoner's Grammar School, Amersham

John Colet School, Aylesbury

Chesham Grammar School, Chesham

Thorpe House School, Gerrards Cross

St Michael's Catholic School, High Wycombe

Sir William Borlase's Grammar School, Marlow
The Chalfonts Community College, Gerrards Cross

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
399
332
325
304
297
287
279
261
166
153
108
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School

Wycombe Abbey School, High Wycombe
Chesham Grammar School, Chesham

Dr Challoner's High School, Amersham

Sir William Borlase's Grammar School, Marlow
Great Marlow School, Marlow

Pipers Corner School, High Wycombe
Waddesdon Church of England School, Aylesbury
Beaconsfield High School, Beaconsfield

St Michael's Catholic School, High Wycombe

The Chalfonts Community College, Gerrards Cross
John Colet School, Aylesbury
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