ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, BUC 2: Hillingdon - Thursday 16th May 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	366	John Hampden Grammar School, High Wycombe
2	340	Dr Challoner's Grammar School, Amersham
3	265	The Royal Grammar School High Wycombe, High Wycombe
4	265	John Colet School, Aylesbury
5	256	Waddesdon Church of England School, Aylesbury
6	249	Thorpe House School, Gerrards Cross
7	234	Chesham Grammar School, Chesham
8	228	St Michael's Catholic School, High Wycombe
9	192	Sir William Borlase's Grammar School, Marlow
10	139	The Chaltonts Community College, Gerrards Cross
11	115	Amersham School, Amersham

Junior Giris

Posn	Points	School
1	350	Wycombe Abbey School, High Wycombe
2	319	Dr Challoner's High School, Amersham
3	290	Chesham Grammar School, Chesham
4	282	Sir William Borlase's Grammar School, Marlow
5	242	Beaconstield High School, Beaconstield
6	229	Waddesdon Church of England School, Aylesbury
7	225	Pipers Corner School, High Wycombe
8	169	The Chalfonts Community College, Gerrards Cross
9	139	John Colet School, Aylesbury
10	127	Amersham School, Amersham
11	99	St Michael's Catholic School, High Wycombe

16/05/2024 19:06 Page 1 of 2

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, BUC 2: Hillingdon - Thursday 16th May 2024

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	407	John Hampden Grammar School, High Wycombe
2	386	The Royal Grammar School High Wycombe, High Wycombe
3	368	Waddesdon Church of England School, Aylesbury
4	355	Great Marlow School, Marlow
5	349	Dr Challoner's Grammar School, Amersham
6	325	John Colet School, Aylesbury
7	321	Chesham Grammar School, Chesham
8	320	Thorpe House School, Gerrards Cross
9	281	St Michael's Catholic School, High Wycombe
10	225	Sir William Borlase's Grammar School, Marlow
11	162	The Chalfonts Community College, Gerrards Cross

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	399	Wycombe Abbey School, High Wycombe
2	332	Chesham Grammar School, Chesham
3	325	Dr Challoner's High School, Amersham
4	304	Sir William Borlase's Grammar School, Marlow
5	297	Great Marlow School, Marlow
6	287	Pipers Corner School, High Wycombe
7	279	Waddesdon Church of England School, Aylesbury
8	261	Beaconsfield High School, Beaconsfield
9	166	St Michael's Catholic School, High Wycombe
10	153	The Chalfonts Community College, Gerrards Cross
11	108	John Colet School, Aylesbury

16/05/2024 19:06 Page 2 of 2